
CS290 Winter 2019: 
  

Due Date Details 

Sun Jan 13, 2019 
 Course Policy Quiz  

 HW Assignment: Node.js and Git  

 

Sun Jan 20, 2019  HW Assignment: HTML/CSS 

 

Sun Jan 27, 2019 

 Activity: JS Environment 

 Activity: JS Functions  

 Activity: JS Objects  

 

Sun Feb 3, 2019 
 Activity: Fixing Closure Loop  

 HW Assignment: Higher-Order Functions and Objects  

 

Sun Feb 10, 2019  HW Assignment: DOM and Events  

 

Sun Feb 17, 2019 
 Activity: Ajax Interactions  

 Project proposal  

 

Sun Feb 24, 2019  HW Assignment: GET and POST checker  

 

Sun Mar 3, 2019 
 Activity: Practice!  

 Project  

 

Fri Mar 15, 2019  HW Assignment: Database interactions and UI  

 

Thu Mar 21, 2019  Final Exam  due by 11:59pm 
 

   
 

 

https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460812
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460825
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460824
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460815
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460816
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460817
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460814
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460823
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460821
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460813
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460827
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460822
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460818
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460826
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460820
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706545/assignments/7460811

